Responses to Questions - August 31, 2004

Question #1:  Is the trailer currently licensed for over the road travel?

Response #1:  Yes, the trailer is road worthy and licensed.
Question #2:  Are there multiple of single tubes?

Response #2:  It has multiple single tubes (38 each).
Question #3:  What are the sizes/capacities and pressure rating?

Response #3:  The capacity is 60,000 SCF.  The pressure rating is 2400 PSI.

